3-4

3-4

6-7

6-7

10

11-12
11-12

13

14
15

16

34

3-4

5-6

5-6

22

109

56

66

131

118

121

13

33
106

43

107
63

120

66

22

56

[2] Bachata Jn] OebtoTaHTbl (WOMEN)

TaHuopbI
AHTOHeHKO Mapwus

Kpueoweesa KOnusa
Anekceea BukTopus
KosnbuoBa AHHa
Apvkun MapuHa
Mwuxannosa Onus
Yam KapuHa
Hukonaesa AnnHa
NpnHyeeBa HaTanus
dunnnnosa Buktopusa

bawwnposa XeHsa
Maknsk AHHa

MakapoBa AHacTacus

MaHTeneesa Mapus
3apHuukas MNonnHa

locTeBa Mapus

TaHuopbl
KonbLoBa AHHa

AHTOHEHKO Mapus
Kpusoweesa HOnns

MuxannoBa KOnns

AnekceeBa BukTtopus

Apukn MapuHa

30.11.2024

44.0

42.0

41.0

41.0

39.0

36.0

36.0

35.0

34.0

33.0

31.0
31.0

30.0

27.0
26.0

5.0

43.0

42.0

38.0

38.0

37.0

37.0

Bachata

99998

99987

88997

87998

78987

877717

77877

77876

78766

76686

76765
76765

77655

65565
55655

11111

Bachata

98998

88998

89786

98786

88876

779717

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Benuknin Hosropopg,
Dance Mix

Benukwnin Hosropopg
cTyona DAHCMUKC

Benukunin Hosropopg,
Dance mix

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Fuego

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypre
Bachata club

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Clab dance
studio

CaHKT neTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED Dance School

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Paso

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Benvkun Hosropon
JaHcMukc

Benuknii Hosropopg
DanceMix

CaHkT-neTepbypr
Benuknin Hosropopg
DanceMix
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Canbca lMnioc

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
El Fuego

Benuknin Hosropopg
Dance Mix
Benvkun Hosropon
cTyona oAHCMUKC
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Clab dance
studio

Benuknin Hosropopg
Dance mix
CaHkT-lMeTepbypre
Bachata club



|

Ben/Cnep
99999

79999

88888

88797

My3bIKanbHOCTb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa

/2
MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl
7 131 Yam KapuHa
8 118 Hwukonaesa AnnHa
9 121 VpuHyeeBa HaTanns
10 13 odwuamnnosa BukTopus
MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
1 109 KonbLoBa AHHa 172.0
2 80 AHTOHeHKo Mapus 166.0
3 66 Mwuxannosa tOnua 156.0
4 4  Kpusolweesa t0nums 152.0
Redance
MecTo Ne  TaHuoOpbI b3 Ben/Cnen TexHuka
Cyabu | Judges
1 boHaapb EkaTepuHa
2 ManarywunHa BukTopuns
3 MaHoBa MonunHa
4 TpyHUHa Onbra
5 tOpeBuy Banepus
6 _naBHbIN Cynbs

35.0
34.0

33.0

29.0

TexHuKa

88889
88888

97787

87776

Bachata

69857
77767

77766

66665

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

My3blKkaibHOCTb

98998

78898

97787

77687

Nmnpx Bachata

Poccus

Nmnpx

97999

98998

97798

98899

CaHKT neTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED Dance School

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
El Paso

KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

— CaHkT-MeTepbypr
El Fuego

— Benukuin Hosropon
Dance Mix

— CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Clab dance
studio

— Benukuin Horopon
CTYONA DAHCMUKC

KomaHpaa/Homep Topoa/Kny6



